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Accession and provisional accession
~ Tunisia

Action Program resulting from the 1982
Ministerial Meeting (see Work Program)

Activities of GATT

Administrative and financial questions

- Committee on Budget, Finance and Administration
Agriculture, trade in

Aspects of Trade in High-Technology Goods

Balance of payments

-~ Trading environment and balance-of-payments

consultations

Biennial reports (see Customs unions and free-
trade areas)

Canada
~ Foreign Investment Review Act (FIRA)

Caribbean Basin Economic Recovery Act (CBERA);
(see under United States) '

Chairman's opening address
Chairman's summing-up

Committee on Trade and Development

Summary Record No./

Page No,
2/13
5/1-20; 6/1-16;
7/1-10; 9/1

8/1
8/3-4

8/8; 9/2

2/5

2/6

1/1-5
9/3-6

1/7-8; 9/1
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Consultative Group of Eighteen

Council of Representatives
- Report

~ Statement by the Chairman of the Council

Counterfeit Gecods, trade in

Customs unions and free-trade areas - biennial

reports
- Agreements between the European Economic
Community and Austria, Finland, Iceland,
Norway, Portugal, Sweden and Switzerland

Disputes
- Dispute settlement procedures
‘= Recourse to Articles XXII and XXIII

Dual Pricing and Rules of Origin

European Economic Community

~ Imports of newsprint from Canada

- Quantitative restrictions on imports of
certain products from Hong Kong

Evolution of the GATT system ~ suggestions
by Jamaica

Exchange Rate Fluctuations and their Effect
+ on Trade

Export of Domestically Prohibited Goods
Forty~-first Session, arrangements for

Future negotiations in GATT

General statements (see Activities of GATT)

High-Technology Goods (see Aspects of Trade in

High~-Technology Goods)

Summary Record No./

Page No.
2/1; 9/3

2/1-13; 3/1-3;
5/1; 6/1; 7/11-12;
8/1-11; 9/2-3
1/6-7

8/5

2/10-11

8/3
2/6-10

8/7

2/6-7
2/7

3/1-2

8/6

8/5
9/2

5/2-3, 5-7, 9, 11,

12, 14, 165 6/4, 9,
12, 13; 7/3-5, 7, 8,
10; 8/9, 11; 9/2, 4, 6



International Trade Centre
MTN Agreements and Arrangements
MIN Committees and Councils, Reports

Natural Resource Products (see Problems of
Trade in Certain Natural Resource Products)

Officers, election of
Order of business
Pakistan ~ renegotiation of schedule

Philippines - rates of certain sales and
specific taxes

Poland

- Economic management system

-~ Suspension of most-favoured-nation treatment
by the United States

Problems of Trade in Certaln Natural Resource
Products

Quantitative Restrictions and Other Non-Tariff
Measures

Regional agreements (see Customs unions and
free-trade areas)

Safeguards
Services

Statements

~ Chalrman of the CONTRACTING PARTIES
- Opening address
- Summing-Up

~ Chairman of the Council

~ General (see Activities of GATT)

Structural Adjustment and Trade Policy, Working

Party

Study Group
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Summary Record No./

Page No.
3/3

8/5

1/8; 5/1; 9/1

9/2
1/5-6
2/11

2/13

3/1
2/13

8/6

8/6

8/2-3

8/6-7

1/1-5
9/3-6
1/6-7

8/5

8/11
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Summary Record No./
Page No.
Tariffs 8/4
Textiles, trade in 2/2-5
Textiles and Clothing, Working Party on 8/6
Training Activities 3/2-3
Tunisia, provisional accession of 2/13
" United States

- Caribbean Basin Economic Recovery Act (CBERA) 2/11-13
- Imports of copper 2/5-6
- Imports of sugar from Nicaragua 2/7-9
- Tax legislation (DISC)

~ Follow-up on the report of the Panel 2/9-10
Work Program resulting from the 1982 Ministerial 8/1-11

Meeting



