GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

SR.40/Index 11 March 1985

Limited Distribution

FORTIETH SESSION OF THE CONTRACTING PARTIES (26-30 November 1984)

Index of Summary Records (SR.40/1-9)

	Summary Record No./ Page No.
Accession and provisional accession - Tunisia	2/13
Action Program resulting from the 1982 Ministerial Meeting (see Work Program)	
Activities of GATT	5/1-20; 6/1-16; 7/1-10; 9/1
Administrative and financial questions - Committee on Budget, Finance and Administration	8/1
Agriculture, trade in	8/3-4
Aspects of Trade in High-Technology Goods	8/8; 9/2
Balance of payments - Trading environment and balance-of-payments consultations	2/5
Biennial reports (see Customs unions and free- trade areas)	
Canada - Foreign Investment Review Act (FIRA)	2/6
Caribbean Basin Economic Recovery Act (CBERA), (see under United States)	
Chairman's opening address	1/1-5
Chairman's summing-up	9/3-6
Committee on Trade and Development	1/7-8; 9/1

	Summary Record No./ Page No.
Consultative Group of Eighteen	2/1; 9/3
Council of Representatives - Report	2/1-13; 3/1-3; 5/1; 6/1; 7/11-12; 8/1-11; 9/2-3
- Statement by the Chairman of the Council	1/6-7
Counterfeit Goods, trade in	8/5
Customs unions and free-trade areas - biennial reports - Agreements between the European Economic Community and Austria, Finland, Iceland, Norway, Portugal, Sweden and Switzerland	2/10-11
Disputes - Dispute settlement procedures - Recourse to Articles XXII and XXIII	8/3 2/6-10
Dual Pricing and Rules of Origin	8/7
European Economic Community - Imports of newsprint from Canada - Quantitative restrictions on imports of certain products from Hong Kong	2/6-7 2/7
Evolution of the GATT system - suggestions by Jamaica	3/1-2
Exchange Rate Fluctuations and their Effect on Trade	8/6
Export of Domestically Prohibited Goods	8/5
Forty-first Session, arrangements for	9/2
Future negotiations in GATT	5/2-3, 5-7, 9, 11, 12, 14, 16; 6/4, 9, 12, 13; 7/3-5, 7, 8, 10; 8/9, 11; 9/2, 4, 6

General statements (see Activities of GATT)

High-Technology Goods (see Aspects of Trade in High-Technology Goods)

	Summary Record No./ Page No.
International Trade Centre	3/3
MTN Agreements and Arrangements	8/5
MTN Committees and Councils, Reports	1/8; 5/1; 9/1
Natural Resource Products (see Problems of Trade in Certain Natural Resource Products)	
Officers, election of	9/2
Order of business	1/5-6
Pakistan - renegotiation of schedule	2/11
Philippines - rates of certain sales and specific taxes	2/13
Poland - Economic management system - Suspension of most-favoured-nation treatment by the United States	3/1 2/13
Problems of Trade in Certain Natural Resource Products	8/6
Quantitative Restrictions and Other Non-Tariff Measures	8/6
Regional agreements (see Customs unions and free-trade areas)	
Safeguards	8/2-3
Services	8/6-7
Statements - Chairman of the CONTRACTING PARTIES	
- Opening address	1/1-5
- Summing-Up	9/3-6
- Chairman of the Council - General (see Activities of GATT)	1/6-7
Structural Adjustment and Trade Policy, Working Party	8/5
Study Group	8/11

	Summary Record No./
	Page No.
Tariffs	8/4
Textiles, trade in	2/2-5
Textiles and Clothing, Working Party on	8/6
Training Activities	3/2-3
Tunisia, provisional accession of	2/13
United States - Caribbean Basin Economic Recovery Act (CBERA) - Imports of copper - Imports of sugar from Nicaragua - Tax legislation (DISC) - Follow-up on the report of the Panel	2/11-13 2/5-6 2/7-9 2/9-10
Work Program resulting from the 1982 Ministerial Meeting	8/1-11